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Event Name Participant Status
Bingo Active
Sun  09/21/2025  12:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Cafeteria
Mothers' Club Fall Mums Sale Active
Fri  09/26/2025  (All Day)
TBD
Mothers' Club - All Member Meeting Active
Wed  10/08/2025  7:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Cafeteria
Craft Fair Active
Sun  11/09/2025  10:00 am - 3:00 pm
Cafeteria
Mothers' Club - All Member Meeting Active
Wed  11/12/2025  7:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Cafeteria
Mothers' Club - All Member Meeting Active
Wed  12/10/2025  7:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Cafeteria
Mothers' Club - All Member Meeting Active
Wed  01/14/2026  7:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Cafeteria
Mothers' Club - All Member Meeting Active
Wed  02/11/2026  7:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Cafeteria
Father/Daughter Dance Active
Sat  02/21/2026  6:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Palos Country Club
Mother/Son Dance Active
Sat  02/28/2026  6:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Palos Country Club
Bingo Active
Sun  03/01/2026  12:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Cafeteria
Trivia Night Active
Sat  03/21/2026  6:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Cafeteria


